



Pizza, Breakfast Sliders, SW Egg & Cheese, WG, IW, 2 pack

Product Details:

Item Number: 612112	Sales Price Per: NA
Pack Size: 72/2.66 oz.	Kosher: No
Serving Per Case: 72	Meal Contribution:
Net Weight: 11.97 lbs.	Cook State: Uncooked
Temperature Class: Frozen	Class: Always Available
Shelf Life:	Case Price: NA
	GTIN-12 UPC:
	GTIN-14: 10072180552300

Product Information and Key Information:

Benefits and Suggested Use:

Product Description:

Unique format is fun for kids to eat and doesn't require silverware. Can be offered as a meatless option.

Individually wrapped for grab and go convenience.

Serving Suggestions:
Simply bake and serve.

Individual wrapping allows for service in the classroom or hallway kiosks.

Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

COOKING GUIDELINES: COOK BEFORE EATING. NOTE: FOR FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY COOK BEFORE EATING TO AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 165°F. ROTATE PANS ONE HALF TURN HALF WAY THROUGH COOKING TO PREVENT CHEESE FROM BURNING. DUE TO VARIANCES IN OVEN REGULATORS AND NUMBER OF PIZZAS IN AN OVEN, COOKING TIME AND TEMPERATURE MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENTS. REFRIGERATE OR DISCARD ANY UNUSED PORTION. CONVECTION OVEN (BASED ON FULL OVEN): 1. PREHEAT OVEN 350°F. 2. PLACE 48 WRAPPED PIZZAS (2 PIZZAS PER WRAPPER) IN 18" x 26" PAN. 3. BAKE 14-17 MINUTES.

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 2 Pieces
(75g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 160

Calories from Fat 0

	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 5g	7%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	9%
Trans Fat 0	
Cholesterol 45mg	16%
Sodium 300mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	7%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 4g	-
Incl. Added Sugars 2g	2g
Protein 8g	-
Vitamin D	-
Calcium 86mg	6%
Iron 1.7mg	10%
Potassium	-
Vitamin A	-
Vitamin C	-
Vitamin E	-
Zinc	-
Phosphorus	-

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com

Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com

Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866



Pizza, Breakfast Sliders, SW Egg & Cheese, WG, IW, 2 pack

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, SUGAR, YEAST, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), SALT, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, ENZYMES (CONTAINS WHEAT), ASCORBIC ACID. TOPPINGS: SCRAMBLED EGG (WHOLE EGGS, SKIM MILK, SOYBEAN OIL, CORN STARCH, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID), LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), SUBSTITUTE MOZZARELLA CHEESE (WATER, CORN OIL AND/OR SOY OIL, CASEIN, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEY, NONFAT DRY MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, CITRIC ACID, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE], XANTHAN GUM, VITAMIN AND MINERAL SUPPLEMENT [MAGNESIUM OXIDE, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ZINC OXIDE, IRON, RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B6), CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAMIN B12), NIACINAMIDE (VITAMIN B3), THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), VITAMIN A PALMITATE]), CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO [COLOR]). SAUCE: TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), MONTEREY JACK CHEESE SAUCE MIX (CHEESE BLEND [WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, REDUCED LACTOSE WHEY, CANOLA OIL, CHEDDAR AND BLUE CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, MUSTARD FLOUR, NONFAT DRY MILK], MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUNFLOWER OIL, SODIUM CASEINATE, BUTTERMILK, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SUGAR, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, YEAST EXTRACT, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, ANNATTO EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MALTODEXTRIN, SPICE, SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DRIED ONION, SALT, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORING (POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, MALTODEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WATER, YEAST EXTRACT, DEXTROSE, NATURAL FLAVOR), DRIED GARLIC.

Allergen Statement:

Milk or its Derivatives: Contains Eggs or its Derivatives: Contains Wheat or its Derivatives: Contains Peanut or its Derivatives: Does Not Contain Tree Nuts or Derivatives: Does Not Contain Soy or its Derivatives: Contains Fish Protein: Does Not Contain Crustaceans: Does Not Contain

Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 13.62 lbs

Case Dimensions: 17.625 X 12.25 X 7

Pallet Count: 80

Cube: 0.875

Block and Tier: 8 and 10

The information provided above is to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group, provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties. Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com

Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com

Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866